NN LOoOTOIA

MEN'S CAT 2

BIB NO |
N
10

BIB NO

BIB NO |
12

BIB NO |

BIB NO
23
15
24
26
19

LAST NAME
GREENWALT
MAKAREWIZ
GRENER

LAST NAME
FJELDSTED
KUENG

LAST NAME
BULLOUGH
MILLER
MCEWEN
DUBLINER
HARWARD
VEASEY
RADKE
BERN

LAST NAME
DOOCER

LAST NAME
MILLER

LAST NAME
JOHNSON
BILLS
NEILSON
GILLIES
WHEADON

| FIRST NAME |

JONNY
BARRY
MARK

PAUL
JOHN

RICK
RICH
PAT
PAT
RICH
DRG.
BRIAN
DAVE

| FIRST NAME |

ANDY

LEE

CRAIG
BOB

SCoTT
KEVIN
MARK

Ty

MEN'S CAT 3
FIRST NAME |

Ty

MEN'S CAT 4
FIRST NAME

MEN'S JUNIOR

Ty

MEN'S VETERAN 35+
| FIRST NAME |

Ty

MEN'S CITIZEN
FIRST NAME

Ty

8:45:10
8:45:11
8:45:12

8:48:46
8:49:39

8:45:11
8:45:13
9:37:37
9:40:25
9:48:25
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

9:48:25

8:48:48
9:06:56
9:11:12
9:18:54
9:22:33

1984 LOTOJA RESULTS

| STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE

STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE

orn B W N

| STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE

| STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE

STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE

1

2
3
4
5



NN LOTOIA

BIB NO
31
22
25
30
28
4
18
21
16
29
8
20

MEN'S CITIZEN (CONTINUED)
LAST NAME FIRST NAME Ty
ANDERSON KIRK
KENDALL MARTY
HUGHES GERALD
SUTTON JIM
DONALDSON KEITH
TAYLOR DAVE
HURST ED
HERR DAVID
HAYWO0OD DON
NEILSON RANDY
WooLY DON
SUMSOM JEFF

10:02:41
10:15:18
10:15:18
10:15:18
10:18:25
10:49:53
11:10:41
11:17:04
12:22:52
13:15:00
DNF

DNF

1984 LOTOJA RESULTS

STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE

6
7
8
9
10
n
12
13
14
15
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LoToJa Classic

The closest thing to a European road race will
take place Saturday when LoToJa Bicycle
Classic cyclists pedal out of Logan bound for
Jackson, Wyo. 184 miles away. Racers and
support crews will depart Sunrise Cyclery at 7
a.m. and aim to arriyve at Jackson less than 9
hours. 28 seconds later, thus eclipsing last
year's mark.

Police will escort competitors north towards
Preston. From Preston the cyclists will follow
Highway 34 to Grace and Soda Springs, past
Gray’s Lake, over Tin Cup Pass and down to
Freedom, Wyo. They then pedal towards Alpine
Junction and follow the Snake River to Jackson.
Racers not beyond Alpine Junction by 5:30 p.m.
will be pulled from competition by race
officials.

Prizes will be awarded at a champagne
brunch Sunday morning in J ackson.

Pre registration is urged via telephone. Race
Director Dave Bern can be contacted at 355-6525
days and 882-4371 evenings. Registration fee is
$10 per racer, beginning at 6 a.m. at Sunrise
Cyclery. Sisnup deadline is 6:50 a.m.






