

1984 LOTOJA RESULTS

MEN'S CAT 2								
BIB NO	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	FINISH TIME	PLACE		
11	GREENWALT	JONNY			8:45:10	1		
10	MAKAREWIZ	BARRY			8:45:11	2		
9	GRENER	MARK			8:45:12	3		

MEN'S CAT 3							
BIB NO	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	FINISH TIME	PLACE	
17	FJELDSTED	PAUL			8:48:46	1	
13	KUENG	JOHN			8:49:39	2	

MEN'S CAT 4								
BIB NO	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	FINISH TIME	PLACE		
32	BULLOUGH	RICK			8:45:11	1		
14	MILLER	RICH			8:45:13	2		
3	MCEWEN	PAT			9:37:37	3		
27	DUBLINER	PAT			9:40:25	4		
7	HARWARD	RICH			9:48:25	5		
1	VEASEY	DR G.			DNF			
2	RADKE	BRIAN			DNF			
6	BERN	DAVE			DNF			

MEN'S JUNIOR								
BIB NO	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	FINISH TIME	PLACE		
12	D00CER	ANDY			DNF			

	MEN'S VETERAN 35+							
BIB NO	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	FINISH TIME	PLACE		
5	MILLER	LEE			9:48:25	1		

MEN'S CITIZEN								
BIB NO	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	FINISH TIME	PLACE		
23	JOHNSON	CRAIG			8:48:48	1		
15	BILLS	BOB			9:06:56	2		
24	NEILSON	SCOTT			9:11:12	3		
26	GILLIES	KEVIN			9:18:54	4		
19	WHEADON	MARK			9:22:33	5		



1984 LOTOJA RESULTS

MEN'S CITIZEN (CONTINUED)								
BIB NO	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	FINISH TIME	PLACE		
31	ANDERSON	KIRK			10:02:41	6		
22	KENDALL	MARTY			10:15:18	7		
25	HUGHES	GERALD			10:15:18	8		
30	SUTTON	JIM			10:15:18	9		
28	DONALDSON	KEITH			10:18:25	10		
4	TAYLOR	DAVE			10:49:53	11		
18	HURST	ED			11:10:41	12		
21	HERR	DAVID			11:17:04	13		
16	HAYW00D	DON			12:22:52	14		
29	NEILSON	RANDY			13:15:00	15		
8	W00LY	DON			DNF			
20	SUMSOM	JEFF			DNF			

LoToJa Classic

The closest thing to a European road race will take place Saturday when LoToJa Bicycle Classic cyclists pedal out of Logan bound for Jackson, Wyo. 184 miles away. Racers and support crews will depart Sunrise Cyclery at 7 a.m. and aim to arrive at Jackson less than 9 hours, 28 seconds later, thus eclipsing last year's mark.

Police will escort competitors north towards Preston. From Preston the cyclists will follow Highway 34 to Grace and Soda Springs, past Gray's Lake, over Tin Cup Pass and down to Freedom, Wyo. They then pedal towards Alpine Junction and follow the Snake River to Jackson. Racers not beyond Alpine Junction by 5:30 p.m. will be pulled from competition by race officials.

Prizes will be awarded at a champagne brunch Sunday morning in Jackson.

Pre registration is urged via telephone. Race Director Dave Bern can be contacted at 355-6525 days and 882-4371 evenings. Registration fee is \$10 per racer, beginning at 6 a.m. at Sunrise Cyclery. Signup deadline is 6:50 a.m.